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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
0322160000

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Product catalogue | Terminals | Other conductor connectors | Components for installation work | Busbars | Busbar
connection (tension clamp) | ZB 4

ZB4G 032216

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

EU-type examination certificate
Download English

ATEX conductor cross-section
Voltage when using cross-connections
Operating temperature range

Material
Length

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1
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0322160000

ZB 4G GN/GE

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping
yoke, PA, green/yellow, Busbar
4008190014278

50 pc(s).

DEMKOQ3ATEX136028U
DEMKOOQ3ATEX136028U_e.pdf

4 mm?

CrossConnectionGuide.pdf
Einsatztemperaturbereich siehe EG-
Baumusterpriifbescheinigung/IECEx-Certificate of
Conformity

steel
20 mm

-
CURUSEX “

EC000001
EC000001
27-14-11-31
27-14-11-31
27-14-11-31
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Product catalogue | Terminals | Other conductor connectors | Components for installation work | Busbars | Busbar

Similar products

0316500000
0556700000
0565480000
0565460000
0322180000
0322110000
0475380000

0475360000

ZB 4

ZB 4/6

ZB 4/6K BL

ZB 4/6K GE/GN
ZB 4G BL

ZB 4G SW

ZB 4K BL

ZB 4K GE/GN

connection (tension clamp) | ZB 4

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, Busbar
Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, Busbar
Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, blue,
Busbar

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, green/
yellow, Busbar

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, blue,
Busbar

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, black,
Busbar

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, blue,
Busbar

Special terminal, special connections, Clamping yoke, PA, green/
yellow, Busbar
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